stainless
CATALOG
Tension and Strain Performance
The design of the RHINO stainless steel coupler and threading equipment has demonstrated outstanding tension and strain performance.
Full tension of the control bar and strain development in the range of 8% -15% have been continuously demonstrated in both independent
and on-site testing.
RHINO Stainless Steel Coupler Performance PAGE 2

Canada
Rebar Size
L1
(in)
L1
(mm)
D1
(in)
D1
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
Weight
(kg)
SSMA13 #4 12mm 10M .95 24 1.25 35 .2 .09
SSMA16 #5 16mm 15M 1.10 28 1.50 38 .4 .18
SSMA19 #6 20mm 20M 1.28 33 1.75 48 .8 .36
SSMA22 #7 22mm - 1.44 37 2.00 51 1.0 .45
SSMA25 #8 25mm 25M 1.61 41 2.25 57 1.3 .59
SSMA28 #9 28mm 30M 1.77 45 2.75 70 2.2 1.00
SSMA32 #10 32mm - 1.97 50 3.00 76 2.7 1.22
SSMA36 #11 36mm 35M 2.21 56 3.25 83 3.4 1.54
The FMP series is designed to protect the internal threads of the coupler, to permit proper alignment of the
coupler system and to allow easy access after pour for reinforced concrete construction in segmental pour
applications.  After the forms are stripped, the FMP has a plastic tab that can be removed by a screwdriver
exposing the contamination-free internal threads.